The state of the s	re Services (m. 87%)			
Date In. 01/06/52	Job description Date & Time Co	ompleted	Done	by
Re(No NA/CT20005019/13	SAS e-filing	1		
Veh No SQV 89776	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			2.10001151
DOA 31/05/22 2248				
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			1000
OD (P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		(Mark (1))	18.5
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Report			
ir msuici.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SMA7150U INC()/Non-INC	()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	riod: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)	
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%]		
	Warranty: YES () / NO ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-		SANGE OF		
	Date&Time Cor Courtesy Car ()	inpic su	Done	by
	Courtesy Car ()	inpre-scr		by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	in the same of the		by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			бу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			Бу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			бу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	ist	Anit (\$)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation Checkles 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);	ist	Anit (S)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee	ist /	Anit (S)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Checkles 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (\$5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30	Anit (S)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	Invoice Preparation Checkles 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30	Anit (S)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice Preparation Checkles Invoice Preparation Checkles	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (S)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Date Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checkles 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur For claiming against INC Only (wef 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:- OD:*	ist INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (S)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Date Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checkles 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur For claiming against INC Only (wef 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Anit (S)	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: CC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checkles 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur For claiming against INC Only (wef 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:- OD:* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspection	ist INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$\$ \$5100 \$25	Anit (S)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation Checkles 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur For claiming against INC Only (wef 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:- OD:* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination	IST INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$110 \$25 on \$5	Anit (S)	Amt (\$) Add Bill

SN0922610009 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/06/2022 16:15 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (01/06/2022 16:15 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 01/06/2022 16:15 (SGT) Date of Accident 31/05/2022 22:45 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information ANSON RD X ROBINSON RD

Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGV8977E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner ADRIAN TEO MEE KIM NRIC No SXXXX416C Email Address zoomautowerks@gmail.com

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90693807

Alternative Phone No +65-90693807

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Honda Model Shuttle Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Private hire accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private hire Transmission Auto

CC 1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No

DMHCSNW00011902100 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

ADRIAN TEO MEE KIM Name of Driver SXXXX416C NRIC No

Accident report SN0922610009

Date Of Birth 25/06/1974 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 27/02/2015 Driving experience 7 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90693807 Alt. Phone Number +65-90693807 Email Address zoomautowerks@gmail.com Address BLK 117A RIVERVALE DRIVE Address complement #11-74 Postcode 541117 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMA715OU
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	3
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	ADRIAN TEO MEE KIM
Gender	Male
Phone No	
Address	
Address Complement	
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	FELT DISCOMFORT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SGV8977E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Au	Jag		- Gus	u 01	106/22	
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time			Witnessed by Reporting Centre		
Sketch Plan			A			
Vehicle A. Shva	5977 E .	17	图	4>	08	
vehicle G. SMI	A 7150 U		A			
Location : ANSON R	5AD-		D			
					Anton Pead	

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

ON THE STATED TIME & DATE, I , VEHICLE A , SAV8977E WAS
DN STATED LOCATION.
TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON MY LANE, WHEN THE TRAFFIL LIGHT TURNS
AMBER I GRADUALLY PUT MY VEHICLE TO A STOP, THEN I FELT A HUGE
IMPACT ON MY REAR BY VEHICLE B, SMATISO U.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

elym 01/06/22 Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel



SELF EMPLOYED



Date of Expiry:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20220601/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT			
Date/Time Report Made: 01/06/2022 12:40		fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
	Informant: TEO MEE		Address: 117A RIVERVALE DRIVE	#11-74 SINGAPORE 541117	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7420416C		16C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90693807	
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email: adrianteo32@yahoo.com.s	g	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 47 25/06/1974			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information:		

Class:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 31/05/2022 22:45	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: ANSON ROA	.D			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Light - World	king	Light

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SGV8977E	Car	HONDA	SHUTTLE 1.5 HYBRID X STYLE EDITION	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0
SMA7150U	Car				Seriously Damaged	1.50





2 of 3

Report No. T/20220601/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance Vehicle No Insurance Company Insurance No Effective Expi				
venicle No.	Insurance Company	Illisurance INO	Fliednine	Expiry Date
SGV8977E	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMHCSNW000119 02100	16/11/2021	15/11/2022

Details of Perso	n Involved	- Bat	Make Made		
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destrian Cros	sing: NA
Driver					
Name	ADRIAN TEO MEE KIM			ID No.	S7420416C
Related Vehicle	SGV8977E (Car)			Contact No	90693807
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	01/06/2022		Date		6/2022
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	Seri	ous

Brief Details.

ON 31/05/2022 AT ABOUT 22:45HR, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE - SGN8977E, WAS TRAVELLING ALONG ANSON ROAD TOWARDS ROBINSON ROAD. AS THE TRAFFIC LIGHT TURNS RED, I GRADUALLY CAME TO A COMPLETE STOP. ABOUT 2 SECONDS LATER, I FELT A HUGE IMPACT ON MY VEHICLE'S REAR PORTION, WHEN I ALIGHTED, I THEN REALISED THAT VEHICLE NUMBER - SMA7150U, HAD COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE'S REAR PORTION.

SUBSEQUENTLY, I FELT DISCOMFORT OVERNIGHT AND SOUGHT FOR MEDICAL ATTENTION AT INTEMEDICAL KOVAN AND WAS GIVEN 5 DAYS MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20220601/7020

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/06/2022 12:40
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DATE: (3) / 05/ 2012 (DD/MM)	MYYY), TIME: (22 : 243 HARMM)
10	CATION: ANSON ROAD X PODINCON	Fcad.
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGN 8977E	
	DJINSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA TAI	73/11/2
	CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRE	D PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
	LIVE A LICETIA DIVIDIO SHUTTE	MIONI
	STYDE (SALOON / COUPE /MPV /V AN / L	LORRY / MOTORCILLE / CITIERS
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	ELDUDDOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	
) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES/MO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIN	A / REPORTING ONLY)
	THE PROPERTY LICENSES	
	ADDA TEO WEE KIM	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) MRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S74204166	CONTACT: 90693807
	CIADDRESS: 117 A RIVERVALE DRIVE # 11-	-74 5 S41117
	CJADDRESS: UTF RIVERSULE SEE	
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	CY HOLDER
24 No of passings	SINIAME ASSIST TES MEE KIM	(MALE / FEMALE)
Claduding drive	DRIVER a) NAME: ASSIGN TEN MEE KIM b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 574204164	_CONTACT:_ 9 6 69 38 07
CON) MALE	C) ADDRESS: 117A RIVERVALE PRIVE +	+ 11-74 S 541117-
CO. J. Prope		
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (25/ 06/ 1994)	(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	######################################
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
	WAS BRIVED AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	SURED'S COMPANTE (165 / 110)
	TE NO DELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	WITH INSURED.
	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR & RAININ	IG / OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	
7	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
5	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	2
12.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	TION:
8	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of passenger		MODEL: HONDA CHACE
Charles of harmonia	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
E (Q') 9	. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
		MODEL:
the of passenge	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
(loduding drive	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
	2 IJ MAIO/FINAT AGGI CHTI	
()	8	

email = Zoomautowerks @gmail.com



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

Motor Hire Car

MZ406c/B

N SN

AN0621A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

our Verticles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Verticles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Trumport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Afotai Verticles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00011902100

ADRIAN TEO MEE KIM

Engine No. 1.EB4260168 Cha No GP71040794

Index Mark and Registration

SGV8977E

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Helder

4. Date of Expry of Insurance

Excess Sect I

\$\$1,250.00

Effective date of the Commercement of Promotion for the purposes of the Hegulatin Orisinance or Eractmans

(00:00:00)

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

8\$2,500,00

15/11/2022

Excess Sect. II 951,250.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore)

\$\$2,500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$100.00

Petrores or Chasses of Persons welfled to drive?

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

ADRIAN TEO MEE KIM

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations revidered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compens and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE 1.10

Issued By

IMOTOR INSURE Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🕏 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 0.79909

\$ 6389 611T

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com